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Recently Written Accounts
Brokerage Construction - Primary Casualty
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Get a quote

NJ

AL
CT
CO
AR
WA
TX
AZ
AK
NV
OK
TX
NV
TX
CcoO
NC
PA
FL

NC
X
Cco
FL

AK
CA
RI

AR
CO
WA
AZ
TX
Cco
VA
TX
CA

$327,990
$145,000
$133,875
$124,800
$100,000
$69,625
$68,750
$64,056
$56,250
$53,788
$40,000
$36,000
$400,000
$110,679
$99,163
$60,867
$56,643
$51,133
$40,000
$27,720
$141,854
$123,984
$107,837
$79,804
$74,165
$54,167
$47,160
$25,000
$630,729
$342,450
$304,918
$276,029
$271,733
$125,000
$125,000
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Commercial GC with incidental residential exposures

GC doing new construction of residential apartments

GC specializes in student housing & market rate apartments
Welding and steel fabrication contractor

Real estate developer building new commercial developments
Residential/commercial roofing & industrial metal work contractor
GC specializing in assisted living apartment projects

Gunite contractor for the swimming pool industry

Roofing contractor, 98% of work is repair/replacement
Residential window and door installation company

In ground swimming pool and spa contractor

Land developer - no vertical work, only rough grading of land
Construction of new beef processing and packing plant
Ground up construction of hotel with 5 stories

Hot mill expansion project

Construction of assisted living and memory care community
Construction of single-family neighborhood held for rent
New 6-story apartment complex

Hotel renovation project

New warehouse and distribution center

O/GC for new build apartments & for-rent townhomes

O/GC interest for construction of 128 for rent townhomes
O/GC for construction of 266 SFHs held for rent

GC for new retail grocery store

O/GC for new construction of a 4 story hotel

GC interest for stormwater and sewer project

GC interest for commercial grade golf entertainment complex
Owner/GC for construction of clubhouse/amenity center
OCIP for construction of two, 7 story apartment buildings
OCIP for construction of 15 rental apartment buildings

OCIP for new apartment and for rent townhome community
OCIP for construction of an apartment complex - 4 buildings
OCIP for construction of multi-building apartment complex
CCIP for renovation of existing 2 story, wood frame hotel
CCIP for construction of a VA housing development
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Recently Written Accounts
Brokerage Construction - Excess Casualty

Product Type

Practice Policy
Practice Policy
Practice Policy
Practice Policy
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Get a quote

OH
TX
AZ
IL

CO
TX
AZ
AZ
NC
NV
X
TX
TN
NV
GA
TN
TX
SC
CA
TX
NC
CA
GA
FL
TX
CA
TX
NC
NM
AL
OH
IL

TN
HI

$158,475
$175,000
$150,000
$129,000
$105,000
$70,000
$70,000
$68,086
$59,518
$45,000
$37,500
$26,500
$363,600
$152,595
$101,101
$75,000
$35,000
$30,500
$27,362
$26,250
$88,670
$52,500
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000
$25,300
$25,000
$25,000
$285,000
$227,868
$210,000
$154,500
$125,000
$105,000
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7.5p/015x10
Ax2xP
15x30xP
5x5xP

5x5xP

5xP
10x10xP
5x5xP
10x10xP
12.5p/025x200
10x10xP
10xP

10xP

10xP
12.5p/025x25
15p/030x10
10xP

7x1xP
12.5p/025x25
3x1xP
8.5p/017x9
10x17xP
10p/020x15
5x10xP
5x5xP
10x15xP
5x5xP
8x10xP
12.5p/025x25
15p/025x25
25p/0150x100
7.5p/015x10
12.5p/025x75
12.5p/025x25

Street and road construction operations

Telecom, electric, & low voltage work

Utility contractor specializing in water & sewer mains
Residential and commercial roofing contractor
Commercial GC with incidental residential exposures
Concrete paving operations - parking lots

Welder doing onsite welding & fabrication in their shop
General contractor - 100% apartment construction
Conduit construction contractor

Site prep contractor building water/sewer mains

GC specializing in resort renovations

Government & public works contractor

Construction of new beef processing and packing plant
New battery manufacturing plant

Ground up construction of hotel with 5 stories
Construction of a solar panel manufacturing plant
New manufacturing, warehouse & distribution facility
Construction of two concrete tilt up warehouse buildings
Construction of 4 wood frame apartment buildings
Redevelopment of building into lab & office space
O/GC for new build apartments & for rent townhomes
O/GC for new 8 building apartment complex

GC interest for street/road project

O/GC for new apartment complex

O/GC for build of 12 story fire resistive apartment
O/GC construction of eleven 3 story

GC interest for fit out of a data center

O/GC for construction of health facility

GC interest for HVAC work for school district

CCIP for highway on/off ramp improvements

CCIP for new manufacturing facility

OCIP for new children's hospital

OCIP for renovation of 17 story office building

OCIP for construction of new sports stadium

OCIP for new conference center
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