

Recently Written Accounts Brokerage Construction - Primary Casualty

Product Type	ST	Premium	Description	
Practice Policy	IL	\$327,990	Commercial GC with incidental residential exposures	
Practice Policy	NJ	\$145,000	GC doing new construction of residential apartments	
Practice Policy	AL	\$133,875	GC specializes in student housing & market rate apartments	
Practice Policy	СТ	\$124,800	Welding and steel fabrication contractor	
Practice Policy	CO	\$100,000	Real estate developer building new commercial developments	
Practice Policy	AR	\$69,625	Residential/commercial roofing & industrial metal work contractor	
Practice Policy	WA	\$68,750	GC specializing in assisted living apartment projects	
Practice Policy	TX	\$64,056	Gunite contractor for the swimming pool industry	
Practice Policy	ΑZ	\$56,250	Roofing contractor, 98% of work is repair/replacement	
Practice Policy	AK	\$53,788	Residential window and door installation company	
Practice Policy	NV	\$40,000	In ground swimming pool and spa contractor	
Practice Policy	OK	\$36,000	Land developer - no vertical work, only rough grading of land	
Owner's Interest	TX	\$400,000	Construction of new beef processing and packing plant	
Owner's Interest	NV	\$110,679	Ground up construction of hotel with 5 stories	
Owner's Interest	TX	\$99,163	Hot mill expansion project	
Owner's Interest	CO	\$60,867	Construction of assisted living and memory care community	
Owner's Interest	NC	\$56,643	Construction of single-family neighborhood held for rent	
Owner's Interest	PA	\$51,133	New 6-story apartment complex	
Owner's Interest	FL	\$40,000	Hotel renovation project	
Owner's Interest	NC	\$27,720	New warehouse and distribution center	
Project Specific	TX	\$141,854	O/GC for new build apartments & for-rent townhomes	
Project Specific	CO	\$123,984	O/GC interest for construction of 128 for rent townhomes	
Project Specific	FL	\$107,837	O/GC for construction of 266 SFHs held for rent	
Project Specific	AK	\$79,804	GC for new retail grocery store	
Project Specific	CA	\$74,165	O/GC for new construction of a 4 story hotel	
Project Specific	RI	\$54,167	GC interest for stormwater and sewer project	
Project Specific	AR	\$47,160	GC interest for commercial grade golf entertainment complex	
Project Specific	CO	\$25,000	Owner/GC for construction of clubhouse/amenity center	
Wrap-up	WA	\$630,729	OCIP for construction of two, 7 story apartment buildings	
Wrap-up	AZ	\$342,450	OCIP for construction of 15 rental apartment buildings	
Wrap-up	TX	\$304,918	OCIP for new apartment and for rent townhome community	
Wrap-up	CO	\$276,029	OCIP for construction of an apartment complex - 4 buildings	
Wrap-up	VA	\$271,733	OCIP for construction of multi-building apartment complex	
Wrap-up	TX	\$125,000	CCIP for renovation of existing 2 story, wood frame hotel	
Wrap-up	CA	\$125,000	CCIP for construction of a VA housing development	

Get a quote

Visit us at nationwide.com/brokers

brokeragequotes @nationwide.com





Recently Written Accounts

Brokerage Construction - Excess Casualty

Product Type	ST	Premiu	Limits	Description
Practice Policy	NC	\$158,475	5xP	Street and road construction operations
Practice Policy	OH	\$175,000	7.5p/o15x10	Telecom, electric, & low voltage work
Practice Policy	TX	\$150,000	4x2xP	Utility contractor specializing in water & sewer mains
Practice Policy	ΑZ	\$129,000	15x30xP	Residential and commercial roofing contractor
Practice Policy	IL	\$105,000	5x5xP	Commercial GC with incidental residential exposures
Practice Policy	CO	\$70,000	5x5xP	Concrete paving operations - parking lots
Practice Policy	TX	\$70,000	5xP	Welder doing onsite welding & fabrication in their shop
Practice Policy	ΑZ	\$68,086	10x10xP	General contractor - 100% apartment construction
Practice Policy	ΑZ	\$59,518	5x5xP	Conduit construction contractor
Practice Policy	NC	\$45,000	10x10xP	Site prep contractor building water/sewer mains
Practice Policy	NV	\$37,500	12.5p/o25x200	GC specializing in resort renovations
Practice Policy	TX	\$26,500	10x10xP	Government & public works contractor
Owner's Interest	TX	\$363,600	10xP	Construction of new beef processing and packing plant
Owner's Interest	TN	\$152,595	10xP	New battery manufacturing plant
Owner's Interest	NV	\$101,101	10xP	Ground up construction of hotel with 5 stories
Owner's Interest	GA	\$75,000	12.5p/o25x25	Construction of a solar panel manufacturing plant
Owner's Interest	TN	\$35,000	15p/o30x10	New manufacturing, warehouse & distribution facility
Owner's Interest	TX	\$30,500	10xP	Construction of two concrete tilt up warehouse buildings
Owner's Interest	SC	\$27,362	7x1xP	Construction of 4 wood frame apartment buildings
Owner's Interest	CA	\$26,250	12.5p/o25x25	Redevelopment of building into lab & office space
Project Specific	TX	\$88,670	3x1xP	O/GC for new build apartments & for rent townhomes
Project Specific	NC	\$52,500	8.5p/o17x9	O/GC for new 8 building apartment complex
Project Specific	CA	\$50,000	10x17xP	GC interest for street/road project
Project Specific	GA	\$50,000	10p/o20x15	O/GC for new apartment complex
Project Specific	FL	\$50,000	5x10xP	O/GC for build of 12 story fire resistive apartment
Project Specific	TX	\$40,000	5x5xP	O/GC construction of eleven 3 story
Project Specific	CA	\$25,300	10x15xP	GC interest for fit out of a data center
Project Specific	TX	\$25,000	5x5xP	O/GC for construction of health facility
Project Specific	NC	\$25,000	8x10xP	GC interest for HVAC work for school district
Wrap-up	NM	\$285,000	12.5p/o25x25	CCIP for highway on/off ramp improvements
Wrap-up	AL	\$227,868	15p/o25x25	CCIP for new manufacturing facility
Wrap-up	ОН	\$210,000	25p/o150x100	OCIP for new children's hospital
Wrap-up	IL	\$154,500	7.5p/o15x10	OCIP for renovation of 17 story office building
Wrap-up	TN	\$125,000	12.5p/o25x75	OCIP for construction of new sports stadium
Wrap-up	HI	\$105,000	12.5p/o25x25	OCIP for new conference center

Get a quote

brokeragequotes @nationwide.com

Visit us at nationwide.com/brokers

